N
on
lin
ea
r
Sp
ec
tr

PL2250 series
BE AM PROF ILE
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPT IONS ▶	Option P20 provides 20 ps ± 10% output pulse duration. Pulse energies are 30% lower
in comparison to the 30 ps pulse duration version. Linewidth <2 cm-1 at 1064 nm. See
table below for pulse energy specifications:
Model PL2251A-10 PL2251B-10 PL2251C -10
1064 nm 35 mJ 60 mJ 80 mJ
532 nm 17 mJ 30 mJ 40 mJ
355 nm 12 mJ 18 mJ 24 mJ
266 nm 5 mJ 8 mJ 10 mJ
▶	Option P80 provides 80 ps ±10% output pulse duration. Pulse energy specifications as
below:
Model PL2251A PL2251B PL2251C
Pulse energy at 1064 nm 70 mJ 100 mJ 160 mJ
▶	Option MH. Standalone harmonic unit. Motorized harmonic switch. Output for
1064 nm and separate outputs for 532 nm, 355 nm and 266 nm.
PL2251A-50-SH/TH/FH-P20